Q-CPH-Submittal_1125-1	 11-25	 QMarkMEP.com
C
P
H
 S
E
R
IE

Charge: 00R00 = 2PR, 0C000 = 2DS, PC000 = 2T-2DS,
S0000 = 2ST, T0P00 = T-1PR
How to Order
Example:
 CPH07 06 250 20 1 B T L 0 00000 - A 6 Y 3 C
Finishes & Color: A = Aluminum, B = Black,
G = Charcoal Grey, N = Beige, S = Bronze,
U = Custom***,  W = White
*�Standard voltage and phase combinations include 121, 201, 203, 241, 271. Other options available under
extended offering. Please contact Marley Technical Service for more details.
**�Other options available under extended offering. Please contact Marley Technical Service for more details.
***�Custom finishes will require an actual paint/finish sample and finish confirmation prior to order acceptance.
Contact Marley Sales Representative for additional configuration details